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With excellent client feedback highlighting responsiveness and knowledge across Private Wealth,

Dispute Resolution, Corporate, Investment Funds, Banking and Finance and Real Estate, Ogier in

Cayman have achieved strong results in a number of sectors in the Legal 500 directory.

Ogier's Cayman Private Wealth team has retained its tier one status, praised for providing "a

very personalised service to clients" with partner Anthony Partridge listed as leading individual.

Anthony is described by clients as "responsive, reassuring, knowledgeable and easy to speak

with".

Ogier is described as one of the leading litigation 1rms in the Cayman Islands, "with a winning

reputation in a crowded 1eld. The dispute resolution team is very well resourced, with

impressively knowledgeable lawyers and highly e3cient support sta4". In particular, partner

Marc Kish is recognised for his "sound judgement" and skills as a "natural litigator" and partner

Rachael Reynolds as "a formidable advocate whose charm belies a penetrating intellect".

Clients have also praised Ogier's Corporate team for being committed and "fully responsive to

all key situations" and its Investment Funds team as "attentive, well informed and e3cient".

Partner Nick Rogers is noted for providing swift, practical and solutions-oriented advice and

partner Justin Savage for his professionalism and practicality.

The Real Estate team also features positive feedback for its high level of customer service

and senior associate Cline Glidden is complimented on the breadth of his personal network.

The testimonial for the Banking and Finance team notes their established structured 1nance

and debt capital market practices and robust Latin American 1nance practice.

Cayman practice partner James Bergstrom said: "Across our services a key piece of feedback

focuses on our responsiveness and knowledge. The rankings show strong results for the Cayman

team in a number of areas and are a testament to a high quality and very capable team."
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In the directory James Bergstrom, Angus Davison, Anthony Partridge, Marc Kish, Bradley Kruger,

Rachael Reynolds and Giorgio Subiotto are listed as leading individuals; Jennifer Fox, Joanne

Huckle, Mark Santangeli and Justin Savage as next generation partners; and Barry McEwan,

Emma Sutherland, James Lydeard and Shaun Maloney as rising stars.

 

 

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services 1rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e3cient and cost-e4ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie1ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci1c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

James Bergstrom

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: james.bergstrom@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1855

Key Contacts
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Angus Davison

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: angus.davison@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1788

Anthony Partridge

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: anthony.partridge@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1810

Marc Kish

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: marc.kish@ogier.com
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T: +1 345 815 1790

Bradley Kruger

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: bradley.kruger@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1877

Rachael Reynolds KC

Global Senior Partner

Cayman Islands

E: rachael.reynolds@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1865

Giorgio Subiotto

Partner
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Cayman Islands

E: giorgio.subiotto@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1872

Jennifer Fox

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: jennifer.fox@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1879

Joanne Huckle

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: joanne.huckle@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1895
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Mark Santangeli

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: mark.santangeli@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1766

Justin Savage

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: justin.savage@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1816

Barry McEwan

Counsel

Cayman Islands

E: barry.mcewan@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1806
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Emma Sutherland

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: emma.sutherland@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1789

Shaun Maloney

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: shaun.maloney@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514416

Related Services

Dispute Resolution

Private Wealth

Corporate

Investment Funds

Legal

Related Sectors
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Real Estate

Funds Hub
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